L1legrand

Cable management, circuit identification
and accessories

EMCCWE

Pack

10
10

10
10
10

10

50

-

—

10
10
10
10

42

EM910RPWE

Cat No.

EMCCWE
EMCCUG

EM910RPWE

EMCLIDWE
EMCLIDUG
EMCLIDBL

ECFRAME

EAPP

EAPWDSCREW

EAPWDSGKIT

EAPWDGGKIT

EACIDLABELWE
EACIDLABELBU
EACIDLABELRED
EACIDLABELYE

— ()= — )
N
) o
‘ 1%
= b: L
ECFRAME

Cable management

Cord clamp
O White
@ Urban Grey

Plug and cable retainer module

25x57mm
O White

Circuit identification

Blank insert with clear cap used for
circuit identification

O White
@ Urban Grey
@ Black

Accessories
Support frame

Accepts: 3 x 25x57mm inserts or
1 x50x57mm & 1 x 25x57mm inserts

Transparent paint and damage
protection shell

= O White
[

Insulation shroud

Public Works Department mechanism
retention kit

(@O White - 1 - 4 gang

O White - 5 gang

74 O White - 6 gang

Circuit identification labels
To be used with EMCLIDWE/UG/BL
10 sheets, 96 labels per sheet
O White
Blue
® Red
Yellow

Panel mount adaptors, inserts and
mounting blocks

EA751

Pack

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10

Cat No.

EA910PMAWE

EA920PMAWE

EA910/0WE
EA910/0UG
EA910/0BL

EA910/1WE
EA910/1UG
EA910/1BL

EA910/2WE
EA910/2UG
EA910/2BL

140WE
EA140UG
140BL

ECCWGPLWE

Panel mount adaptors

Suitable for panel thickness of 0.7mm to 3mm
1 Module accepts 1 x 25x57mm inserts

2 Module accepts 50x57mm or

2 x 25x57mm inserts

O White - 1 module

£ (O White - 2 modules

Support frame inserts

One module inserts for custom made
applications. Insert dimension 25 x 57mm

Blank insert - 1 module
O White

@ Urban Grey

@ Black

1 gang insert - 1 module
| O White

@ @ Urban Grey

@ Black

2 gang insert - 1 module

o © White
@ @ Urban Grey
@ @ Black

Mounting blocks

Surface mounting block
37mm deep, suits powerpoints, switches and
electronic mechanisms

O White
@ Urban Grey

@ Black
Deep mounting block and coverplate
Common Plate Series only

@ O White

Whilst most items are stock lines some products are made to order. For delivery dates, custom prints and latest prices
please contact your local HPM Legrand customer service representative



