

## Cable management, circuit identification and accessories

## Panel mount adaptors, inserts and mounting blocks











Pack	Cat No.	Cable management		
10 10	EMCCWE EMCCUG	Cord clamp  White Urban Grey  Plug and cable retainer module 25x57mm		
10	EM910RPWE	O White		
Circuit identification				
10	EMCLIDWE	Blank insert with clear cap used for circuit identification  White		

10	EM910RPWE	25x57mm
10 10 10	EMCLIDWE EMCLIDUG EMCLIDBL	Circuit identification  Blank insert with clear cap used for circuit identification  O White  O Urban Grey Black
10	ECFRAME	Accessories Support frame Accepts: 3 x 25x57mm inserts or 1 x 50x57mm & 1 x 25x57mm inserts  White
50	EAPP	Transparent paint and damage protection shell  White
1	EA751	Insulation shroud  White
		Public Works Department mechanism
1	EAPWDSCREW	retention kit White - 1 - 4 gang
10	EAPWD5GKIT	○ White - 5 gang
10	EAPWD6GKIT	○ White - 6 gang
		Circuit identification labels
10 10 10	EACIDLABELWE EACIDLABELBU EACIDLABELRED	Blue

EA751		140WE	
Pack	Cat No.	Panel mount adaptors	
		Suitable for panel thickness of 0.7mm to 3mm 1 Module accepts 1 x 25x57mm inserts 2 Module accepts 50x57mm or 2 x 25x57mm inserts	
	EA910PMAWE	○ White - 1 module	
	EA920PMAWE	O White - 2 modules	
		Support frame inserts	
		One module inserts for custom made applications. Insert dimension 25 x 57mm	
		Blank insert - 1 module	
10 10 10	EA910/0WE EA910/0UG EA910/0BL	<ul><li>○ White</li><li>● Urban Grey</li><li>● Black</li></ul>	
10	E A O 4 O /4 \ A / E	1 gang insert - 1 module	

10	EA910/0BL	● Black
10 10 10	EA910/1WE EA910/1UG EA910/1BL	1 gang insert - 1 module  White Urban Grey Black
10 10 10	EA910/2WE EA910/2UG EA910/2BL	2 gang insert - 1 module  White Urban Grey Black
		Mounting blocks Surface mounting block

		Mounting blocks
		Surface mounting block
		37mm deep, suits powerpoints, switches and electronic mechanisms
10	140WE	○ White
10	EA140UG	■ Urban Grey
10	140BL	● Black
		Deep mounting block and coverplate Common Plate Series only
10	ECCWGPLWE	○ White